
EarlyAct FirstKnight Award Ceremonies 

2013-14 
 

Covenant Academy Kendall Elementary 

210 Spence St. 141 Old San Antonio Road 

Kerrville, TX 78028 Boerne, TX 78006 

Wednesday Oct. 16 @ 11:30 Friday, Feb. 14 @ 8:15  

Wednesday Nov. 13 @ 11:30 Friday, March 28 @ 8:15 

Wednesday Jan. 8 @ 11:30 Friday, May 23 @ 8:15 

Wednesday Feb. 19 @ 11:30 

Wednesday Apr. 2 @ 11:30 

Wednesday May 7 @ 11:30 

 

 

Crockett Elementary School 

1300 Girard St. 

San Marcos, TX 78666 

 

Thursday Sept. 26 @ 9:00 

Thursday Oct. 24 @ 9:00 

Thursday Dec. 12 @ 9:00 

Thursday Jan. 23 @ 9:00 

Thursday Feb. 27 @ 9:00 

Thursday Apr. 17 @ 9:00 

Thursday May 22 @ 9:00 

 

 

Travis Elementary School 

1437 Post Rd. 

San Marcos, TX 78666 

 

Thursday Sept. 26 @ 1:15 

Thursday Oct. 24 @ 1:15 

Thursday Dec. 12 @ 1:15 

Thursday Jan. 23 @ 1:15 

Thursday Feb. 27 @ 1:15 

Thursday Apr. 17 @ 1:15 

Thursday May 22 @ 1:15 

 

 

 


